JESSIE BOY YARANON ORDANZA with residence and postal 
address at 925 A SAN SIMON ST., TONDO, MANILA and LOT 
18, BLOCK 13, PHASE 3, LUMINA TANZA, BARANGAY BAG-
TAS, TANZA, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as 
of 27 November 2024 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY 
SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY THREE PESOS 
& 17/100 (P767,293.17), including interest, penalties, expenses 
and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell 
at public auction on 27 FEBRUARY 2025 AT 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Bldg.

[...]

SALAS married to RAFAEL M. SALAS with resi-
dence and postal address at 408 CABUG STREET, BARANGAY 
50, SAN ANTONIO, CAVITE CITY and LOT 6, BLOCK 13, LU-
MINA TANZA, PHASE 2, BAGTAS, TANZA, CAVITE to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness as of 10 December 2024 amounts to 
FOUR HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY 
FOUR PESOS & 01/100 (P401,864.01), including interest, penal-
ties, expenses and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned 
Sheriff will sell at public auction on 27 FEBRUARY 2025 at 10:00 
o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of 
the Government Center Bldg.

[...]

Mortgagor/s, MARIANO, JEROME D., with residence and 
postal address at #26 WALING-WALING ST., OLANDES I.V.C 
MARIKINA CITY and LOT 25 BLK. 38 PH. 3 WELLINGTON 
TANZA RESIDENCES, TRES CRUSES, TANZA, CAVITE to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 19 NOVEMBER 2024 

amounts to FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE 
HUNDRED THIRTEEN PESOS & 56/100 (P545,113.56), in-
clusive of interest and other charges of foreclosure, the under-
signed Sheriff will sell at public auction on 27 FEBRUARY 2025 
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main 
entrance of the Government Center Building located at the Pro-

[...]

and postal address at: 1) Blk 4 Lot 14 Somerset 14 Brgy. Navarro 
Gen. Trias, Cavite (occupied) and 2) Phase 11-10 #12 Street Vil-
lamor Airbase Pasay City CPO-Malibay Pasay (occupied) to sat-
isfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of November 13, 2024 
amounts to THREE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE PESOS and 
50/100 (P3,498,179.50) including interest, penalties, expenses 
and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will 
sell at public auction on FEBRUARY 27, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Gov-
ernment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Com-

[...]

postal address at Blk. 68 Lot 14 Mary Cris Complex, Pasong 
Camachile, Gen. Trias, Cavite 4107, and/or Lot 86 Blk. 3 The 
Istana (Barklane), Malagasang, Imus, Cavite 4103, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of January 6, 2025 amounts to 
SIX HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 
SIXTY-THREE PESOS and 63/100 (Php 644,463.63), Philippine 
Currency, including interest and penalties, but excluding attor-
ney's fees, sheriff’s fees, and all other charges incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned will sell at public auction 
on MARCH 11, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. or soon thereafter at the main

[...]

Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City, against the Mortgag-
or/s, JUNREY B. INTA, with residence and postal address at 
#268 BRGY. TEJERO, GEN. TRIAS CAVITE and LOT 33 BLK. 
5 PH. 2 GREENVILLE HOMES, AMAYA, TANZA, CAVITE to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of  06 DECEMBER 2024 
amounts to THREE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED TWELVE PESOS & 96/100 (P337,212.96) 
inclusive of interest and other charges, the undersigned Sher-
iff will set at public auction on  27 FEBRUARY 2025 at 10:00 
o’clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of 
the Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol